
 

Date Price

Wednesday, June 9 , 2021 100,000.0000000  

Thursday, June 10 , 2021 100,033.4530494  

Friday, June 11 , 2021 100,066.9172898  

Saturday, June 12 , 2021 100,100.3927250  

Sunday, June 13 , 2021

M onday, June 14 , 2021 100,167.3771949  

Tuesday, June 15 , 2021 100,200.8862370  

Wednesday, June 16 , 2021 100,234.4064889  

Thursday, June 17 , 2021 100,267.9379544  

Friday, June 18 , 2021 100,301.4806372  

Saturday, June 19 , 2021 100,335.0345410  

Sunday, June 20 , 2021

M onday, June 21 , 2021 100,402.1760268  

Tuesday, June 22 , 2021 100,435.7636163  

Wednesday, June 23 , 2021 100,469.3624419  

Thursday, June 24 , 2021 100,502.9725073  

Friday, June 25 , 2021 100,536.5938163  

Saturday, June 26 , 2021 100,570.2263727  

Sunday, June 27 , 2021

M onday, June 28 , 2021 100,637.5252425  

Tuesday, June 29 , 2021 100,671.1915635  

Wednesday, June 30 , 2021 100,704.8691469  

Thursday, July 1 , 2021 100,738.5579965  

Friday, July 2 , 2021 100,772.2581160  

Saturday, July 3 , 2021 100,805.9695092  

Sunday, July 4 , 2021

M onday, July 5 , 2021 100,873.4261320  

Tuesday, July 6 , 2021 100,907.1713690  

Wednesday, July 7 , 2021 100,940.9278948  

Thursday, July 8 , 2021 100,974.6957133  

Friday, July 9 , 2021 101,008.4748281  

Friday, July 9 , 2021 101,042.2652430  


